30.254.407 14,223,519 4,215,619 5,501,540 3,519,739 (1,997,258) (42.642) 25,420,517 4.833.890 FPSCADJUSTED

FLEXRATEREVENUES
ADJUSTED FOR
FLEXRATEREVENUES 30,254,407 14,223,519 4.215.619

PRO FORMA REVENUE INCREASE AND

5,501,540 3,519.739 (1.997.258) (42.642) 25.420.51 7 4.833.890

ANNUALIZATION ADJUSTMENTS:

TOTAL PRO FORMA ADJUSTMENTS

$25,420,517 $4,833,890
PRO FORMA ADJUSTED

PER BOOKS
CURRENT MONTH AMOUNT

56,657,632 $509,561 ($3.548) $7,167 193 $4,056.091 $1,513,886 $375,702 $531,216 $467,400 ($283.1 15)

.

FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY
CONSOLIDATED GAS DIVISIONS

CAPITAL STRUCTURE
FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS

DECEMBER 2006

SCHEDULE 4

AVERAGE

LONG TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT

PREFERREDSTOCK

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

COMMON EQUITY

DEFERRED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS-ZERO COST

TAX CREDITS-WEIGHTED COS1

TOTAL
c
w

YEAR END

LONG TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT

PREFERREDSTOCK

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

COMMON EQUITY

DEFERRED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS-ZERO COST

TAX CREDITS-WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL

LOW POINT MID POINT HIGH POINT
ADJUSTMENTS WEIGHTED WEIGHTED WEIGHTED SYSTEM ADJUSTMENT PETAIL ADJUSTED RATIO COST RATE COST COST RATE COST COST RATE COST

m m w w m PER BOOKS FOR FLO-GAS PER BOOKS PRORATA SPECIFIC RETAIL w

8 02 3 20 8 02 3 20 8 02 3 20 39 95

1.519.522 2 62

824,109,191 613.069 $24,722,260 (1.536.998) $23,185,262

3.28 0.09 3.28 0 09 3 28 0 09

273.788 0 47 4.75 0 02 4 75 0 02 4 75 0 02

1,581,329 38.925 1.620.254 (100.732)

287.072 4.866 291.938 (18,150)

5.277.158 9 09 6 61 0 60 6.61 0 60 6 6 1  0 60

20.652.725 35 59 10.25 4 00 12 25 4 36 365 1125

5.277.158 5,277.158

22.678.696 (656.860) 22.021.836 (1 369,111)

6.889 503 6,889.503 6.889.503 11 87

231 503 231 503 231 503 0 41 8 85 0 04 9 30 0 04 9 75 0 0 4

-452 $61 054 452 ($3.024 - f58.029.461 991 10000 7 60 7 95 8 31

SYSTEM ADJUSTMENT
PER BOOKS FOR FLO-GAS

‘624,000 671 572 716

1,645,344 43 682

286.358 4 853

5,491,600

22.602.857 (621.251)

6.806.954

ADJUSTMENTS
RETAIL ADJUSTED

PER BOOKS PRORATA SPECIFIC RETAIL ~ _ _

$24.573.387 (1 422,085) 523 151,302

1.689.026 (97.746) 1,591.280

291,211 (16,853) 274 358

5,491,600 5,491 600

21.981.606 (1.272.095) 20,709,510

6,806.954 6.806.954

LOW POINT MID POINT HIGH POINT
WEIGHTED WEIGHTED WEIGHTED

RATIO COSTRATE COST COSTRATE COST COSTRATE COST
Ed w w w pJ w

39 75 8 01 3 18 8 01 3 18 8 01 318